
2024/2025 ACADEMIC TERM DATES 

The term dates for the 2024/2025 academic year for both Stukeley Meadows and Newton Schools. 

The EYFS cohort will have a carefully transitioned start across the first term. 

 

Autumn Term 2024 

 

Training Day    Tue 3rd September 2024 

Training Day    Wed 4th September 2024 

Autumn Term Opens   Thur 5th September 2024 

Half Term    Mon 28th October 2024 - Fri 1st November 2024 

Training Day    Mon 4th November 2024 

Autumn Term Closes   Fri 20th December 2024 

 

 

Spring Term 2025 

Training Day    Mon 6th January 2025 

Spring Term Opens   Tue 7th January 2025 

Half Term    Mon 17th February 2025 – Fri 21st February 2025 

Spring Term Closes   Fri 4th April 2025 

 

 

   Summer Term 2025 

Training Days    Tue 22nd April 2025 

Summer Term Opens   Wed 23rd April 2025 

Half Term    Mon 26th May 2025 - Fri 30th May 2025 

Summer Term Closes   Wed 23rd July 2025 

 


